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Applications
• Warehouse

• Office

• Education

• Low-bay applications

- Offers a cost-effective and energy efficient retrofit for 

fluorescent strip fixtures

- Attaches to standard 4.25" to 5.25" wide fluorescent strip 

fixture bodies

- Available in 4ft or 8ft kits

- DLC Premium listing for all models maximizes rebate 

opportunities

Wattage CCT (K) Voltage Length Warranty

25W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 120-277 4’ 5 years

30W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 120-277 4’ 5 years

46W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 120-277 8’ 5 years

54W 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 120-277 8’ 5 years

ValueLED™ Strip Retrofit

Key Features and Benefits
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Item

Number

Ordering Description

(click for PIB)
Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI/CCT Lumens LPW DLC

61471 RSTRIP1A025UNVD83548UWH 25 120-277 0-10 835 3250 130 Premium

61472 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD840/48U/WH 25 120-277 0-10 840 3300 132 Premium

61473 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD850/48U/WH 25 120-277 0-10 850 3325 133 Premium

61474 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD835/48U/WH 30 120-277 0-10 835 3960 132 Premium

61475 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD840/48U/WH 30 120-277 0-10 840 4020 134 Premium

61476 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD850/48U/WH 30 120-277 0-10 850 4080 136 Premium

61477 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD835/96U/WH 46 120-277 0-10 835 5980 130 Premium

61478 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD840/96U/WH 46 120-277 0-10 840 6070 132 Premium

61479 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD850/96U/WH 46 120-277 0-10 850 6115 133 Premium

61480 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD850/96U/WH 54 120-277 0-10 835 7125 132 Premium

61481 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD850/96U/WH 54 120-277 0-10 840 7230 134 Premium

61482 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD850/96U/WH 54 120-277 0-10 850 7340 136 Premium

ValueLED™ Strip Retrofit

Product Offering (base models)

https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
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Item

Number

Ordering Description

(click for PIB)
Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI/CCT Lumens LPW DLC

61483 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD835/48U/WH/E 25 120-277 0-10 835 3250 130 Premium

61484 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD840/48U/WH/E 25 120-277 0-10 840 3300 132 Premium

61485 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD850/48U/WH/E 25 120-277 0-10 850 3325 132 Premium

61486 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD835/48U/WH/E 30 120-277 0-10 835 3960 132 Premium

61487 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD840/48U/WH/E 30 120-277 0-10 840 4020 134 Premium

61488 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD850/48U/WH/E 30 120-277 0-10 850 4080 136 Premium

61489 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD835/96U/WH/E 46 120-277 0-10 835 5980 130 Premium

61490 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD840/96U/WH/E 46 120-277 0-10 840 6070 132 Premium

61491 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD850/96U/WH/E 46 120-277 0-10 850 6115 133 Premium

61492 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD835/96U/WH/E 54 120-277 0-10 835 7125 132 Premium

61493 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD840/96U/WH/E 54 120-277 0-10 840 7230 134 Premium

61494 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD850/96U/WH/E 54 120-277 0-10 850 7340 136 Premium

ValueLED™ Strip Retrofit

Product Offering (EM models)

https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
https://assets2.sylvania.com/media/bin/asset-8757513/asset-8757513
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ValueLED™ Strip Retrofit

Nomenclature Review
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ValueLED™ Strip Retrofit

Key Takeaways

• Offers a cost-effective and energy efficient retrofit for fluorescent strip fixtures

• Attaches to standard 4.25" to 5.25" wide fluorescent strip fixtures

• Available in 4ft or 8ft kits

• DLC Premium listing for all models maximizes rebate opportunities


